

Bag Content & Order Sheet

Fax: +49 561 220 717 99 • Email: techteam@rehadapt.com

ID	Part No.	Name	Quantity	Reorder
A 1	01.0032	Caliper	1	
A 2	01.0045	Yardstick	1	
A 3	00.4016	Post-It	3	
A 4	00.5108	Manual	1	
B 1	01.0027	T-Handle	1	
B 2	01.0002	Allen Key 3 mm	1	
B 3	01.0029	Allen Key 4 mm	1	
B 4	01.0014	Allen Key 5 mm	1	
B 5	01.0437	Allen Key 7/32"	1	
B 6	01.0436	Allen Key 3/32"	1	
B 7	01.0435	Screwdriver	1	
B 8	01.0874	Wrench Holder	1	
C 1	01.5005	Tube Ø22,2x200	2	
C 2	01.5010	Tube Ø22,2x300	2	
C 3	01.5020	Tube Ø22,2x400	2	
C 4	01.5030	Tube Ø22,2x500	1	
C 5	01.5032	Tube Ø22,2x600	1	
D 1	11.1074	M3D Adapter Ring	1	
D 2	11.1069	T-Nut	1	
D 3	02.0006	Box (Large)	1	
D 3.1	11.1069BS2	T-Nuts for 16/9	1	
D 3.2	11.1066BS1	T-Nuts for 23/7	1	
D 3.3	11.1077BS1	T-Nuts for 10/4	1	
D 3.4	11.1072BS2	Item P5	1	
D 3.5	11.1074BS1	Screw Set Adapter	1	
E 1	11.1125	RKL-25	1	
E 2	11.1425	RKL-T25	1	
E 3	11.1130	RKL-30	1	
E 4	01.2522	Sleeves 25>22	2	
E 5	01.2519	Sleeves 25>19	2	
E 6	11.1260	Replacement Kit	1	
E 7	11.1062	RKL Rad Per Uni	1	
E 8	11.1590	Base Adapter 90°	1	
F 1	11.1525	Spacer 25mm / 1"	1	
F 2	11.1538	Spacer 38mm / 1.5"	1	
F 3	11.1075	RKL-M8-Mini	1	
G 1	11.1060	E30-70	1	
G 2	11.1065	E30	1	
H 1	11.1350	Uni-Joint QS	1	
H 2	11.1300	Uni-Joint	1	
I 1	01.5500	Slip-Out-Safeguard	2	
I 2	01.0109	Bushing FloatArm	1	
I 3	01.5999	Ribbed Inserts Ø22	4	
I 4	01.0283	FS Bolthead Cover	4	
I 5	01.0106	Foot for TS-XL	4	
J 1	01.0078	Alcohol Wipes	6	
J 2	04.0012	OKS Lubricant	1	
J 3	02.0005	Box (Small)	1	
J 3.1	01.0394	Washers	20	
J 3.2	01.0634	Bolts M6x35	5	
J 3.3	01.0520	Bolts M5x20	5	
J 3.4	01.0835	Bolts M8x35	5	
J 3.5	01.0820	Bolts M8x20	5	

Company / Name
Address / Stamp